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SC James Aguiar Eagle Shellfish Farm P.O. Box 2211 Cordova AK 99574 (907) 253-3481 jaguiar42@yahoo.com

SC William Allen P.O. Box 1932 Seward AK 99664 (907) 539-7171 coldtubes@gmail.com

SE Gary Ausec Harmony Seafoods P.O. Box NKI #438 Ketchikan AK 99950 (907) 594-6334

SC Ronald Bader Moss Island Oyster Farm 1200 | Street #703 Anchorage AK 99501 (907) 345-1864 miof@gci.net

SE Cornelis Bakker Cornelis Bakker, Inc. P.O. Box 282 Olympia WA 98507 (360) 791-2833 cornelis@comcast.net
SC Greg Bates Alaska Shellfish Farms PO Box 1401 Homer AK 99603 (907) 299-2451 alaskashell@gmail.com
SC  Weatherly Bates Mzﬁgﬂl‘:{?:‘ﬁ;‘gggﬁgn PO Box 6452 Halibut Cove =~ AK 99603  (907) 296-2222 alaskashell@gmail.com
SE Doris Belk Tokeen Bay Seafoods P.O. Box 358 Craig AK 99921-0358 (360) 961-8627 tokeenbayseafoods@gmail.com
SE  William (Jay) Booth IlI Boo Koo Oysters PO Box 51 Angoon AK 99820 (907) 788-3615 tsimpshian01@hotmail.com
SE Joseph Carl Nozzsznstﬁf‘;:c’d P.O. Box 19584 Thorne Bay ~ AK 99919  (907) 629-4144 debraj22002@yahoo.com
SC David Chipman Hawkins Isgr;d Shellfish P.O. Box 484 Cordova AK 99574 (907) 424-5733 hisoysters@yahoo.com
sC Brenda Dale Snug Harﬁ?]::seafoc’ds’ PO Box 701 Kenai AK 99611  (907) 283-6122 snug@alaska.net

SE Harley Ethelbah Fresh Start Fisheries P.O. Box 972 Petersburg AK 99833 (907) 772-3576 geoduckl@comcast.net
SC Donald Fell Oyster Cove Seafarms Box 615 Homer AK 99603 (907) 235-7771 dmafl3@gmail.com

SE James Greeley Tomaso Shellfish Farms 16112 NE 3rd Place Bellevue WA 98008 (425) 644-7738 greeleyjtg@gmail.com

SE Casey Havens Yak-Tat Kwaan, Inc. PO Box 414 Yakutat AK 99689 (907) 784-3335 caseyhavens@yak-tatkwaan.com
SE Candy Hempel Nauka’tli\llire;);rS}/hellfish NKIP.O. Box 1 Naukati AK 99950 (907) 629-4142 igrow2010@gmail.com
SE Tom Henderson Pearl of Alaska P.O. Box 7223 Ketchikan AK 99901 (907) 723-2469 tom.pearlofalaska@gmail.com
sc Jeff Hetrick A'”t"qlfgi‘g‘;esr;‘e"ﬁsr‘ P.O. Box 369 Seward AK  99664-0369 (907) 224-5181 jieffhetrick@gmail.com

SE John Kiser Rocky Bay Oysters, LLC P.O. Box 1011 Ward Cove AK 99928 (907) 321-1225 osoalaskano@comcast.net
SE Stephen LaCroix Sea Farms Alaska PO Box 5686 Ketchikan AK 99901 (907) 247-5687 slacroix@gci.net

SC Sarah Lambe Old Gregg Oyster Co. 1350 Dons Dr Homer AK 99603 (907) 399-5272 slambe@homerelectric.com

Acronyms used: SC = Southcentral Alaska, SE = Southeast Alaska
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SC Blake LaRue K-Bay Oysters PO Box 3306 Homer AK 99603 (907) 235-4980 fourlarue@aol.com

SE John Lentz Seaproducks Inc. 6438 Young Rd NW Olympia WA 98502 (360) 866-8059 geoduckjohn@comcast.net
SC Cameron Loflin Otteélz;(;ka%/ster 412 E Magellan Lane Elk Ridge uT 84651 (801) 423-1412 calamilof@gmail.com

SE Thomas Manning Krestof Clam Company PO Box 34262 Juneau AK 99803 (907) 463-3431 thomas_manning@jsd.k12.ak.us
SE Peter Metcalfe Clam Gardens of Alaska 352 Distin Avenue Juneau AK 99801 metcom@gci.net

SC Brian Miller Halibut Cove Seafoods P.O. Box 6465 Halibut Cove = AK 99603 brianinak@gmail.com

SE Kurt Morin Alaska Shellfish PO Box 621 Ward Cove =~ AK 99928-0621 (907) 617-0869 alaskashellfish@hotmail.com
SE Kurt Morin Alaska Shellfish Nursery PO Box 621 Ward Cove AK 99928-0621 (907) 225-8037 kurt@kpunet.net

sc Mike Nakada Northeé”mﬁiggfyoyswr P.O. Box 1838 Homer  AK 99603  (907) 235-4141 mike_ak@yahoo.com

SE Don Nicholson ~ Canoe Laggon Oyster PO Box 18062 Coffman Cove AK 99918  (907) 617-3387

SC Eric Olsen Sunset E;r\rls Oyster P.O. Box 211 Homer AK 99603 (907) 299-1657 ericolsen128@gmail.com
SE Rodger Painter Tenass Pass Oyster Co. P.O. Box 20704 Juneau AK 99802-0704 (907) 957-0704 rodgerpainter@hotmail.com
SE Gregg Parsley PO Box 129 Craig AK 99921 (907) 965-5964 bagp@starband.net

SC Susan Ruddy Li%r;[;(;lﬁ:ﬁi%im 1701 Beaver Place Anchorage AK 99504 (907) 337-1021 sruddy@alaska.net

SE Jerry Ryggs Oysters LLC Box NKI 436 Naukati AK 99950 (907) 617-2342 jryggs@gmail.com

SC Steven Rykaczewski Early Tide Seafarms P.O. Box 3853 Homer AK 99603 (907) 235-2401 r-ski@xyz.net

SC Dave Sczawinski Pristine Products PO Box 1272 Seward AK 99664 (907) 255-2340  dbapristineproducts@gmail.com
SC Gary Seims Seims Sea Farms P.O. Box 4213 Homer AK 99603-4213 (907) 235-7156 seims@xyz.net

SE Michael Sheets NKI Box 409 Naukati AK 99950 (907) 629-4348 mskl@starband.net

SE Michael Sheets, Jr. 1032 NE Hembree St. McMinnville OR 97128 (503) 435-8555 sheets@comcast.net

SC Kevin Sidelinger Sea Farms of Alaska P.O. Box 659 Homer AK 99603 (907) 296-2217  ridgewoodlodge@homernet.net
sC Jeffrey Steele Northern Pride Seafoods P.O. Box 3369 Homer AK 99603  (907) 226-2101 jefftsteele@me.com

LLC
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SE Todd Tew No Business Name PO Box 347 Klawock AK 99925 (907) 755-2313 ttew02@gmail.com
SC Jon Van Hyning Aquabionics Inc. P.O. Box 872580 Wasilla AK 99687 (907) 376-9665 newwave@mtaonline.net
SE Jeff Weltzin AIaskéovl:/ri:fll::ness 1018 Cougan Drive, #4 Juneau AK 99709 (907) 590-1304 jeffweltzin@yahoo.com
SE Jim Wwild Elfin Cove Oysters P.O. Box 109 Elfin Cove AK 99825 (907) 239-2222 wildjim@hughes.net
SE Eric Wyatt Starr Fisheries LLC PO Box 369 Craig AK 99921 (406) 235-6059  alaskan@bluestarroysters.com
SE Gary Zaugg Pac Alaska 519 Pittenger Ketchikan AK 99901 (907) 225-5566 zogtowne@kpunet.net
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